In accordance with
Rules 6.2,6.3 &6 5 of LIQOZ
the Insctvency {Fngland

e e od Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986

Lk
22 al
RET A

Companies House

<
(]
[35]
wl
g
o *A7ZPMG37*
= 20/02/2019

COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

o
conpars [0 [ 5 10 [0 [6 [5] 7] 1

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescnipt or in

Company name in full ’RNBF LIMITED

bold black capitals.

Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s} [ADRIAN

Surname l DUNCAN

Liquidator’s address

Building name/number | SAVANTS

Street | 83 VICTORIA STREET

Post town | LONDON

County/Region r

—. sTwlra[ [oln[w

Country UK

u Liquidator’s name ©

Full forenamefs) @ Cther liguidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname another hquidater.

E Liquidator's address @

Building name/number J @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street ‘ another liquidator

Post town |

County/Region |

e [ | [ [ [ [ [

Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ0?2

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date

fofe fof2  "2[ol1ls

-~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liguidator under section 95{1A} ¢f the
Insolvency Act 1986

@ Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1} of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

bLiquidator's signature

Signature

X

Signature date

of'e ol Pafolfs

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

“ Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there 15 a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contact name

ADRIAN DUNCAN

@ Where to send

Company name

SAVANTS COVENANT ADVISORY
LIMITED
"1 83 VICTORIA STREET

Post towr

LONDON

County/Regian

= slwlalul Tolulw

Country
UK

|
|
|
|

lux

lelephene

020 7504 1339

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardift, Wales, CF14 3UZ
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further informat_ion

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This ferm has been prowided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




In accordance with Rule 6.4 of the
Insolvency (England & Wales) Rules 2016
& Section 99(1) of the Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of RNBF Limited {(Company Number, 05906671)

on the 06 February 2019 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Rajesh Thaker
'4’

Signed ol

Signed

Dated 16/01/2019




RNBF Limited

A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to a fixed charge:
None

Assets subject to a floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Surplus from assets subject to a fixed charge

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

/
ke /

Signature VAR

~

Book Value £ Estimated to Realise £
0
0
0
0
NIL
Date 16/01/2019




A1 - Summary of liabilities

[ Estimated to Realise £
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL
(carried from page A)
Liabilities
Preferential creditors:
None (0)
Total Preferential Claim ()]
Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors: 0
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 0
Debts secured by floating charges
Q)
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 0
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
UInsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Employees’ Claims (0)
Trade Creditor {15) (220)
HMRC — Corporation tax (25)
Other taxation and social secunty (82,494)
(82,739)
Estimated surpius / deficiency as regards non-preferential
creditors (82,739)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary (1.000)
(1,000}
Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members (83,739)
f //
Signature */ L Date 16/01/2019




610Z/10/91 **°d

”
yi

2

- T ..\\\ ainjeubig

a jo uoiualey Buiwiep JoupaiD e sajous(] ,

0003 00'6€L'283 sjejo|

Alinoas
’ . ! ZZ1 963N 2uhL uod) JISEIMEN MBIA Y4 Lojuag

0003 00°v6Y 283 JdNH asnoH weyBuiyg ‘OHNH [B100S PUE LOIEXEY JBUIO

0003 00623 2HNH XYL 6X8 'WoisN) puE anusaay WH Xe) uonelodion

0003 00'02¢3 loypaid spell 4NE LEMS 'uopuoT ‘anuany weyBuissa 90 loypasd spel]

usalb
Aunosas Apanoes 10}|pa4a
JO anjep ajeq Aq play Aunaas Aue jo spejaq | jqop jJo Junowy | adA] Jojipain (oposisod yum) ssaippy JUBWIEYD 1Q JOJPSID JO BUIEN

‘uoissessod s Auedwos ayl u Auadold J9A0 SRl Jo UoBUDIR) Buiwied siolIpad pue $321A19S Jo spoob Jo Addns
au} jo adueApe ul pied sjuncwe Builie|d SISWOoISNS pue sjuswaaibe afes [euonipuod 1o Buisea] |9leYD ‘aseydind-any Japun sIojpasd Aue AJlUapl pue SIoYPaIZ j(e 3pn[oUl }SNW NoA  3JON

SHOLIA3XD ANVJWOD - 9




6102/L0/9) *°d

J
7

A
w7 ainjeubig
re

00°000°L3 00°L3 0001 00 00013 Aeupio ANS ZLAAS ‘UopuoT ‘anusay weybwssa ool 1avey] ysaley
dn pajjea dn pajjes aleys Jaguiaw
junowe |ej01 Jed Junowy Saleys JO "ON | anjea |eulwoN aleys jo adA} (apoo3sod upm) ssaippy 10 19pPIOYDIBYS JO DWIEN

SHIGWIW ANVJINOD -d



